503434453 08/12/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3481077

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP	11/19/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAM GUARD SYSTEMS, INC.
Street Address:	2175 SOUTH MILLIKEN AVE.
City:	ONTARIO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	91761

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09502028
Application Number:	10127017
Application Number:	10799577
Application Number:	11065999
Application Number:	11064812
Application Number:	10128589
Application Number:	09958706
Application Number:	11769612
Application Number:	11769618
Application Number:	10782532
Application Number:	11769624
Application Number:	11769659

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (949) 760-0404

Email: MICHELL.DO@KNOBBE.COM

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON & BEAR, LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

PATENT

503434453 REEL: 036313 FRAME: 0158

Address Line 4: IR	IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CWSIL - UCC3		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN J. NATAUPSKY		
SIGNATURE:	/Steven J. Nataupsky/		
DATE SIGNED:	08/12/2015		

Total Attachments: 1

source=2014-11-19 Recorded UCC3 Lien Termination (CA) - CWSI &CWSIL#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036313 FRAME: 0159

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS						
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		7				
MICHELL T DO						
(949) 760-0404		4				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)						
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1				
Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP						
2040 Main Street, 14th Floor			DOCUMENT NUMBER: 45877980002 FILING NUMBER: 14-74372899			
Irvine, CA 92614 USA				9/2014 16:28		
		IMAGE GENERATED ELECTRONICALLY FOR WEB FILING				
		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS	S FOR CA FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		This FINANCING	STATEMENT FSTATE RE	AMENDMENT is to be filed [fo	r record] (or nent Addendum	
09-7187573017		recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS, Filer: <u>Attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13				
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated w	h respect to the security	interest(s) of Secured	Party authoria	zing this Termination Statemen	t	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8	ssignee in item 7c <u>and</u> r	name of Assignor in iter	m 9			
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to additional period provided by applicable law	the security interest(s)	of Secured Party autho	rizing this Co	ntinuation Statement is continu	ed for the	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of these three I						
Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. AND Check one of these three I CHANGE name and/or item 6a or 6b; and item	address: Complete	ADD name: 7a or 7b, <u>an</u>	Complete iter	DELETE name: Give	record name 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - provide or	ly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)					
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
S. H.S. V.S. A. E. O. GOLGWINE	or remodification.		, abbinois	in the line (O) in the letter	001111	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - Debtor's name)	provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fu	ıll name; do n	ot omit, modify, or abbreviate a	ny part of the	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
OR INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
					T	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX				
7c. MAILING ADDRESS CIT	(STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
8 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	DELETE collatoral	:DESTATE covered of	collatoral	ASSIGN collatoral		
Indicate collateral:	DELETE Collateral 1	RESTATE Wered	ollateral 4	ASSIGN COllateral		
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check hereand provide name of authority		me (9a or 9b) (name of	Assignor, if the	nis is an Assignment)		
a ORGANIZATION'S NAME KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON, & BEAR, LLP						
OR	ST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITION	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
			1			
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:						

FILING OFFICE COPY

RECORDED: 08/12/2015

PATENT REEL: 036313 FRAME: 0160